
   JANUARY DAY TOURS
Sunday, Jan. 2
Cheese, Honey and Wine in Avellino*  
Depart Capodichino 8:30 a.m.
Depart Support Site 9 a.m.
$89 Adult, $63 Child 2-11

Thursday, Jan. 6
Befana in Rome: Open Market
Depart Capodichino 6:30 a.m.
Depart Support Site 7 a.m.
$51 Adult, $36 Child 2-11

Friday, Jan. 7
Pompeii  
Depart Support Site 7:45 a.m.
Depart Capodichino 8:15 a.m. 
$43 Adult, $31 Child 2-11, Entrance fee €18

Saturday, Jan. 8 
Wine Tasting in Mirabella Eclano*
Depart Capodichino 8:30 a.m.
Depart Support Site 9 a.m.
$91 Adult, $64 Child 2-11

Sunday, Jan. 9
Naples Underground 
Museo dell’Acqua
Depart Support Site 8:15 a.m.
Depart Capodichino 8:45 a.m.  
$34 Adult, $24 Child 2-11, Entrance fee €12

Thursday, Jan. 13  
Historical Naples   
Depart Support Site 7:45 a.m.
Depart Capodichino 8:15 a.m. 
$38 Adult, $27 Child 2-11, Entrance fee €15

Friday, Jan. 14 
Chocolate Factory   
Depart Support Site 7:45 a.m.
Depart Capodichino 8:15 a.m.  
$34 Adult, $15 Child 2-11

Saturday, Jan. 15
Montecassino Abbey   
Depart Capodichino 8 a.m.
Depart Support Site 8:30 a.m.
$54 Adult, $39 Child 2-11, Entrance fee €10

Sunday, Jan. 16
Wine Tasting in Irpinia*  
Depart Capodichino 8:30 a.m.
Depart Support Site 9 a.m.
$89 Adult, $63 Child 2-11

Monday, Jan. 17 
Caserta Royal Palace & 
Lunch in Agriturismo 
Depart Capodichino 8:30 a.m.
Depart Support Site 9 a.m.
$64 Adult, $45 Child 2-11, Entrance fee €16

Thursday, Jan. 20 
Mozzarella Farm 
Depart Capodichino 8:30 a.m.
Depart Support Site 9 a.m. 
$46 Adult, $33 Child 2-11, Entrance fee €30

Friday, Jan. 21 
Naples in the Evening   
Depart Support Site 4 p.m.
Depart Capodichino 4:30 p.m. 
$34 Adult, $24 Child 2-11

Saturday, Jan. 22  
Wine Tasting in Quarto* 
Depart Support Site 8:15 a.m.
Depart Capodichino 8:45 a.m. 
$90 Adult, $63 Child 2-11

Sunday, Jan. 23  
Archaeological Museum  
Depart Support Site 8:15 a.m.
Depart Capodichino 8:45 a.m. 
$34 Adult, $24 Child 2-11, Entrance fee €17

Tuesday, Jan. 25 
Sushi Cooking Lesson     
Depart Support Site 10:30 a.m.
Depart Capodichino 11 a.m.  
$52 Adults only, Class fee €79

Thursday, Jan. 27  
Naples Underground  
Depart Support Site 4 p.m.
Depart Capodichino 4:30 p.m.
$34 Adult, $24 Child 2-11, Entrance fee €12

Friday, Jan. 28  
Beautiful Capri and Anacapri  
Depart Support Site 6:30 a.m.
Depart Capodichino 7 a.m.
$145 Adult, $99 Child 2-9

Saturday, Jan. 29  
Sorrento Shopping:
Limoncello and Leather   
Depart Support Site 8:15 a.m.
Depart Capodichino 8:45 a.m. 
$40 Adult, $29 Child 2-11

Sunday, Jan. 30  
Wine Tasting in Avellino*  
Depart Capodichino 8:30 a.m.
Depart Support Site 9 a.m.
$89 Adult, $63 Child 2-11

*Must be at least 18 years old to purchase or 
consume alcohol. Please drink responsibly. 

TICKETS & TRAVEL

To register or for more information, go to myffr.navyaims.com, 
visit Capodichino or Support Site Tickets & Travel office or call 
Support Site ticket & Travel, 081-811-7907 / DSN 629-7907 or 
Capodichino Ticket & Travel, 081-5684330 / DSN 626-4330.

Connect with MWR 24/7

www.navymwrnaples.com

www.facebook.com/mwrnaples

- Space is limited, so register early.
- All COVID-19 protocols must be observed.
- Tours are subject to change/cancellation do to COVID-19 
   regulation changes.
- Tours are subject to cancellation if minimum participation is not met.
- If tour is canceled, all paid customers will receive a phone and/or 
   email notification.
- Prices are in U.S. dollars, unless otherwise stated.
- Entry fees are not always included, so please bring euro to pay for
   your ticket.
- Tips and gratuities are optional and not included in the price.

New Experience


